M04000005050

(Re	equestor's Name)	;
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>#</i>)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		(119,
	Office Use Only	, Ulst

ъ



11/12/04-01079-008 **130.00



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

٦.

ı.

SUBJECT: <u>PPR/LYONS PRIDE CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS, LLC</u> (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

_John	(Name of Person)	
<u>Business Supp</u>	(Firm/Company)	
417 Stowe Ave	(Address) $\frac{2}{c}$	
Orange Par	City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this m	thatter, please call: at(904) 264 - 1289	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee ★ 130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy NOV-08-2004 07:47 PM 10/07/2004 19:40 904-645-9796 11/05/2004 15:17 9842641298

•

BUSINESS SUPPLIES INC.

•

P.01

.....

ł

1

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUMMITING TO REDUCTER A POWERSN IMIEDIMENTYCOMPOSITOTRANSACTEMENSS NTHE SUMEOF NORTH:

3.	PPR/LYON & PRIDE CONST MOTION EXET BANK, ALC. (Nexe of Foreign United Linking Company)	
2. <u>.</u>	CHID Child Con discor the law of Witch Ibertyn limited liability (PEI mander, If applicable) company is organized)	
4.	(Ders of Organization) (Ders of Organization) (Ders of Organization)	
б.	(Late 178 passicles building in Florids, ((prior to registration.) (See sections 608.301 & 606.302 F.S. to determine penalty lighting)	
7.		
	2745 SR (post N., JUNCTION CITY, CH 4-74-5" (Sheet Address of Principal Office)	
X ,	. If limited liability company is a managar-managed company, check here	
9.	. The name and usual business addrosess of the managing members or managers are as follows:	
	BRIAN A- LYONS, SOT Hill St. Junction City, ON 4-3745	
	Divis R. Lyons, Bot Hill St. Junetin City. OH 63745	E.
ŧ۵ سر	D. Attached is an original configure of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having control of promite a jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. (Whis cathletic is is a finding time age, a mainteen of the cathletic and of the sampler result best trilled.) A threat a set of the attaches of the sample resultion of the cathletic and of the sampler result best trilled.) A threat and a set of the same at the same of the	i _{Vala} ti Istikator
	1. Nature of basiness or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:	
	construction, racting of	
	ALLE	
	Signature of a member of a member.	
	(in accordance with contain 602 ADB(3) [F.S., the envention of this document constitutes an attenuation under the promities of project the facts stand horder are trac.) BALAN A HONS	

Typed or printed name of signee

10/04/2004 19:47 11/04/2004 14:09 904-645-9796 **9042641290** CLEMENT SUPPLIES ING

PAGE 01

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

PPR/LYONS PRIDE CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS, LIC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

SHANE KEVIN CLEMENT (Name)	
417-50 LEEWARD FOINT Ploride Street Address (P.O. Box MOT ACCEPTABLE)	
JACKSONVULLE FL 32245	* }
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated initiad liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment of registered egent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I can familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agant as provided for the Chapter 608, Florida Statutes	

obligation (Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filling Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show PPR/LYONS PRIDE CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS, LLC, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1498069, was organized within the State of Ohio on November 02, 2004, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 4th day of November, A.D. 2004

Quereth Bachinell

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: V2004308N3C6AB